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Interclub Championship
14th March 2011
Team Sprint Final
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Final
Grant C Cent
McWhinney B KCC
Ward A MtG
Reichett A Pt Adel
Miller A Pt Adel
Barnes B Pt Adel
Devine C ADF
Herrmann A ADF
Keane B ADF
Young A Pt Adel
Spence B Pt Adel
Slater A Pt Adel
Heats
Reichett A Pt Adel
Miller A Pt Adel
Barnes B Pt Adel
Grant C Cent
McWhinney B KCC
Ward A MtG
Devine C ADF
Herrmann A ADF
Keane B ADF
Young A Pt Adel
Spence B Pt Adel
Slater A Pt Adel
Mclintyre B SCC
Mason C SCC
Kanki-Knight A SCC
King B Cent
Brennand C Cent
Little D Cent
Russell D SCC
Kesting D SCC
Lam B SCC
Delmenico C Pt Adel
Zalkauskas D Pt Adel
Clement C Pt Adel
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00:53.22
00:53.29
00:53.73

00:55.76

00:53.28
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00:55.43
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